S.no Journals Name Frequency Price
1 International Journal of pharmaceutical science and

innovation
2 Issues 3000

2 International Journal of research in pharmacy and
pharmaceutical science

4 Issues 3500

Total Amount In Rs. 6500

Discount @ 15% 975
Payable Amount after Discount 5525

Amount in words- Rs. Five Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five Only